PROJECT BUDGET  
(Please seek support from NC/NSC as needed) 

1.​ Project Budget 

Please provide budget details following the expenditure categories below, and how the funds will be 
spent over the project period. GEF SGP grant requests should not exceed seventy-five thousand United 
States Dollars (US$75,000) per project4, and per Operational Phase. SGP projects generally should not 
exceed 2 years. Cofinancing of equal or more amount to the SGP grant amount is encouraged. 

Table 3: Project Budget (in local and/or USD currency)  
Expenditure Category SGP Grant (Amount and